

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 18-23 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Informational Report Status: Passed

File created: 1/30/2018 In control: Board of Supervisors

On agenda: 2/13/2018 Final action: 2/13/2018

Title: Reappointment of Jan Price as an At-Large Member on the Humboldt County Housing Authority

Commission (Supervisor Virginia Bass)

Sponsors: Virginia Bass

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Reappointment of Jan Price to Housing Authority Board.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/13/2018	1	Board of Supervisors	approved	Pass

Reappointment of Jan Price as an At-Large Member on the Humboldt County Housing Authority Commission (Supervisor Virginia Bass)

That the Board of Supervisors reappoint Jan Price as an At-Large member on the Housing Authority Commission to a four-year term expiring on August 25, 2021